

29914

Brgy. Binablayan, Tinoc - July 2, 2024 - 30 pax

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION

Engineers Hill, Baguio City



Small Value Procurement [Section 53.9]

Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-CAR Regional Office			Reque	est for Quotatio	n: 24GP00085
Standard Form/Title:	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	Office/End user:			PDD
COMPANY NAME :					
ADDRESS :					
TEL. NO./FAX NO.:		TIN No.			
Please quote your lowest pr	ice on the item(s) listed below, subject to	the Terms	and conditio	ns stated below	
and submit your quotation of	luly signed by your representative not late	er than 10	0M.X 60:	f 2 8 JUN 2	024
in the return envelope attac	hed herewith, to the BAC Chairman, DPW	H-CAR Reg	ional Office.		.U.C.1
TERMS and CONDITIONS:					
1. All entries must be typew	ritten or legibly written.				
	days upon receipt of the approved fund	ed		_	
	dministrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 6				
	Ill be imposed for non-delivery without va				
	inimum of three months for supplies & m			2 2	
and the state of t	rom date of acceptance by the end-user.	accirais,			
	a period of sixty (60) calendar days.			-	
	(2) envelope system will be followed. The	e first envel	lone	la constant de la con	
The second secon	ontain the following eligibility document/s		орс		
	rtificate (Certified Copy) or PhilGEPS Reg		mbor:		
(B) Mayor's Permit (Certi		isu autori ivu	mber,		
	ment. (pursuant to Annex "H" Appendix)	A 05 DA 010	24)	///	100
				-///W	1/18/
	ch will contain the quotation shall only be	opened an	ter	- WWI	
the first is declared comp				E-DEK P	DADEREC MNICA
	nal brochures showing certifications of the	е			PADERES, MNSA
product if applicable.				V	C Chairman
	for each items being offered in order to e	evaluate col	nformity	AOD	LTM
with specifications.				JBL JBL	FOM
	ysical office/shop with trade name display	ed and			
inventory of supplies / go					
The approved budget ceil	ing for this procurement is	Php	72,000.00]	
10. Source of Fund:	(244-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-24-				
	TEMS & DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	urement of Catering Services to be				
	Consultation Meeting for the FY 2024				
	cture Projects along Kiangan-Tinoc-				.
	tive to the request of this Office for cation Precondition (CP) from the				
	ion on Indigenous Peoples - Cordillera				
Administrative Reg					
	s (1 Lunch and 2 Snacks)	120	pax		
	OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable	120	pux		
	em - Asset Preservation Program -		1		
	onstruction of Roads with Slips, Slope				
	Slide - Tertiary Roads, Kiangan-Tinoc-				
	334LZ) Chainage 29864 - Chainage				

em no		MS & DESCRIPTION	QIY	UNII	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE		
		TCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable	THE PERSON					
	National Road System	- Asset Preservation Program -						
	Rehabilitation / Reconstruction of Roads with Slips, Slope							
	Collapse, and Landslid	le - Tertiary Roads, Kiangan-Tinoc-		9 30				
	Buguias Rd (S00634LZ) Chainage 25765 - Chainage							
	25905							
	Brgy. Wangwang, Tind	oc - July 3, 2024 - 30 pax						
ORGANIZATIONAL OUTCOME 1: Ensure Safe and Reliable								
National Road System - Asset Preservation Program -			-					
	Rehabilitation / Reconstruction of Roads with Slips, Slope				To Age			
Collapse, and Landslide - Tertiary Roads, Kiangan-Tinoc-					1.2			
Buguias Rd (S00634LZ) Chainage 42685 - Chainage								
43246, Chainage 44572, Chainage 44870, Chainage 45301,								
	Chainage 46081, Chai	nage 46905, Chainage 47160		_				
	Brgy. Eheb, Tinoc - Ju			111/				
	Brgy. Tukucan, Tinoc - July 5, 2024 - 30 pax							
					i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			
	Note: To be served on the designated date at the respective				000			
	Barangay Halls of each project.				11/11/11			
Account to the comment of the commen	nd Model _ :	Warranty:						
Delivery Period : Price Validity:								
After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on the item(s) at prices note								
above. If the space for delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means disqualification.								
	27 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 -							
Tel No. Telefax:					Secretary of the second			
			Printed Name/Signature/Date					
(074) 42	4 1018	(074) 444-8838	T. T. Total transport to the control of the control		90x2-70			
dpwhcarbac@yahoo.com Tel. No./ Cellphone No. / E-mail Address						SS		
	2000 / 2010 0110		10.110.1	.p.i.o.i.e i i	or, = manriage			